Bevles • 1525 East Lake Road • Erie, PA 16511
Toll Free: 1-833-537-3307  • Sales@BevLes.com • www.BevLes.com
120V / 60Hz / 1Ph
(208-230V / 50-60Hz / 1Ph is available as an option)
8’ NEMA 5-20P cord set inculded
Project Name:_ ________________________________
Location:_____________________________________
Item #:_ _________________________ Qty:_ ________
Model:_______________________________________
Climate Select Heated Holding Cabinets offer reliable temperature
control in a fully insulated cabinet that holds prepared foods
at consistent temperature by providing independent, operator-
controlled convection heat and moisture settings. Heat and
moisture gently surround food, reducing waste, increasing holding
time and keeping food safe, hot and appetizing.
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION
•	 Exterior: 20 ga 304 #3 finish stainless steel
•	 Interior: 22 ga 304 2B finish stainless steel
•	 Exterior door panel: 20 ga 304 #3 stainless steel
•	 Interior door panel: 22 ga 400 BA finish stainless steel
•	 Internal framework: 18 ga 304 stainless steel
•	 .125 formed aluminum base with welded corners
•	 22 ga 304 2B stainless steel side air ducts
•	 Fully insulated doors, back, sides, top and base
•	 Heavy-duty field reversible doors with self-closing lift off
hinges and magnetic latches
FEATURES FEATURES
•	 Adjustable welded wire 304 stainless steel pan supports on
1.5” centers
•	 Holding temperature range: 70°F (21°C) to 215°F (102°C)
•	 Recessed stainless steel side mounted pull grips provide
easy mobility (front and rear)
•	 Cool-to-touch handle(s) and turn knob lock
•	 Magnetic NSF approved Santoprene door gaskets
•	 Removable interior components for quick and easy cleaning
•	 Drip trough drains into pan located under base
•	 Top mounted dual coil heating unit elements rated at 600
watts @120v, or 1000 watts @ 208-230v
•	 4 gal. water pan with separate 750 watt heating element
•	 Easy to operate controls feature precision variable
thermostat, variable humidity control and dial thermometer
•	 Low water level indicator light
•	 Heavy-duty plate casters, with 5”neoprene wheels; all swivel,
with wheel brakes on front two casters
CLIMATE SELECT HEATED HOLDING CABINETS
MODEL: HCSS44W6 HCSS60W9 HCSS74W12
ELECTRICELECTRIC
3RD PARTY APPROVALS3RD PARTY APPROVALS
NEMA 5-20P
HCSS44W6
HCSS60W9
HCSS74W12
CLIMATE SELECT HEATED HOLDING CABINETS
Due to periodic changes in designs, methods, procedures, policies and regulations, the specifications contained in this document are subject to change without notice. While we
exercise good faith efforts to provide information that is accurate, we are not responsible for errors or omissions in information provided or conclusions reached as a result of using the
specifications. By using the information provided, the user assumes all risks in connection with such use.03
/2
9/
21
MODEL CAPACITY
18x26 / 12x20 / *SPACING
WIDTH
(W)
DEPTH
(D)
HEIGHT
(H)
WIDTH
WITH DOOR
OPEN
(WD)
INTERNAL
HEIGHT VOLTAGE WATTS AMPS PLUG UNIT WEIGHT /
SHIPPING WEIGHT CLEARANCES
HCSS44W6 6 / 12 / 4.5”
28”
710 mm
34”
870 mm
43.5”
1110 mm
54.25”
137.8 mm
28”
710 mm
120V / 60Hz / 1 Ph 1950 16 NEMA 5-20P
245 lbs / 111 kg
295 lbs / 134 kg
Zero
Clearance
Cabinet
HCSS60W9 9 / 18 / 4.5”
28”
710 mm
34”
870 mm
58.5”
1490 mm
54.25”
137.8 mm
43”
1090 mm
120V / 60Hz / 1 Ph 1950 16 NEMA 5-20P
285 lbs / 130 kg
335 lbs / 152 kg
Zero
Clearance
Cabinet
HCSS74W12 12 / 24 / 4.5”
28”
710 mm
34”
870 mm
73.75”
1870 mm
54.25”
137.8 mm
58”
1480 mm
120V / 60Hz / 1Ph 1950 16 NEMA 5-20P
335 lbs / 152 kg
385 lbs / 175 kg
Zero
Clearance
Cabinet
AVAILABLE OPTIONS & ACCESSORIESAVAILABLE OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
•	 Left hand door hinging
•	 Stainless steel push handles
•	 Magnetic latch with key lock
•	 Corner bumpers of gray non-marking vinyl (set of 4)
•	 Perimeter bumper of gray non-marking vinyl
•	 Additional universal pan supports
•	 6” stainless steel legs with adjustable feet for stationary floor installation *
•	 6” casters with soft rubber wheels
•	 8” x 26” chrome electroplated wire racks
•	 208-230-50/60Hz electrical service
H
W D
WD
REAR VIEWFRONT VIEW
* Adjustable on 1.5” centers. Also accommodates 19” x 19” and 23” x 23” screens
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW